
 

Ladybirds  

AFTER SCHOOL CLUB 

Holidays 2024/25 

 

Autumn Term 

Mon. 2nd September     Term begins 

Fri. 20th December     Last day of term  

Mon. 23rd December – Fri. 3rd January  Ladybirds closed - Christmas Holidays 

 

Spring Term 

Mon. 6th January     Term begins 

Thurs. 17th Apr. – Tues. 22nd April  Ladybirds closed – Easter Holidays 

 

Summer Term 

Wed. 23rd April     Term begins 

Mon. 5th May     Ladybirds closed – May Bank Holiday 

Mon. 26th May      Ladybirds closed – May Bank Holiday 

Mon. 14th July     Twelfth Holiday 

Mon. 25th August     August Bank Holiday 


